
New Dates 2021074 GROWTHPOINT KZN Super 8
GD 16

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA061270
TSA061270

WP
WP

A1

[1] Rebecca WIDAN

BYE

[1] Wilmien VOS

3

4

TSA061206
TSA061206

Winelands
Winelands

A2

Hanmaré MC ASLIN

BYE

Anandie DE WAAL

5

6

TSA061271
TSA061271

FS
FS

A3

[4] Nina SCHIMPER

BYE

[4] Mia SCHIMPER

7

8

TSA50370

TSA061394

TSA50370

TSA061394

FS

KZN

FS

KZN

Kudzai CHAPEPA

Taryn NADLER

Leane ENGELBRECHT

Keira  NAIDOO 6-2, 6-2

9

10

TSA061285
TSA061285

FS
FS

A5

Danelle THERON

BYE

Lienke BADENHORST

11

12
TSA051527
TSA051527

A6

BYE

[3] Annie VAN SCHALKWYK
[3] Rozanne VAN DER SCHYFF

13

14

TSA051801

TSA062196

TSA051801

TSA062196

KZN

KZN

KZN

KZN

Danica MOSS

Nicole BENNETT

Chloe THERON

Sophie MERRICK 6-3, 7-5

15

16
TSA061097
TSA061097

KZN
KZN

A8

BYE

[2] Donna LE ROUX
[2] Ashtyn  CASON 

[1] VOS / WIDAN

DE WAAL / MC ASLIN

6-2, 7-6

[4] SCHIMPER / SCHIMPER

CHAPEPA / ENGELBRECHT

6-2, 6-4

BADENHORST / THERON

[3] VAN DER SCHYFF / VAN SCHALKWYK

6-2, 6-2

BENNETT / MERRICK

[2] CASON  / LE ROUX

6-2, 6-3

[1] VOS / WIDAN

CHAPEPA / ENGELBRECHT

6-4, 6-2

[3] VAN DER SCHYFF / VAN SCHALKWYK

[2] CASON  / LE ROUX

6-2, 6-4

CHAPEPA / ENGELBRECHT

[2] CASON  / LE ROUX

3-6, 7-6(4), 10-6

[2] CASON  / LE ROUX
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